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TR /K F—L& FE RT) ERES
50m 100m
1 1/4 +th - fHEETE thig 5:01.23
INK B3R ==] (0.57) 33.13  1:08.65  1:08.65
WHEHLY 12  (+0.07) 43.70  1:33.30  2:41.95
k% EK i1 (+0.17) 35.37  1:16.52  3:58.47
IhNg BE fi1 (+0.39) 29.94  1:02.76  5:01.23
2 1/5 ®-XKARL theg 5:14.88
@A FHE d2  (0.66) 33.75  1:10.49  1:10.49
#HE %A 2 (+0.74) 43.60 1:33.05  2:43.54
L BE f1 (+0. 72) 34.28 1:13.62  3:57.16
A = 2  (+0.58) 35.79  1:17.72  5:14.88
3 1/3 ®-RAR g 5:18. 47
He Bk 2  (0.73) 42.64  1:29.91  1:29.91
T K f12  (+0.47) 30.46  1:24.07  2:53.98
= k1 (+0.46) 34.96  1:17.83  4:11.81
BE M| 1 (+0.48) 31.87 1:06.66  5:18.47
4 1/6 Br-EE£EZE g 5:26.16
WFE = 1 (0.66) 42.45  1:30.62  1:30.62
A [:23 1 (+0.57) 42.08 1:30.57  3:01.19
BH EE 1 (+0.42) 36.22  1:21.76  4:22.95
MmO EF i1 (+0.58) 30.26  1:03.21  5:26.16
5 1/1 o - G Fhg 5:28.59
L NE=ES B2 (0.69) 37.53  1:18.62  1:18.62
e BiE 1 (+0.43) 46.82  1:39.13  2:57.75
NI %@ 2 (-0.03) 32.98  1:11.88  4:09.63
ME FHF di1  (+0.10) 39.30  1:18.96  5:28.59
6 1/2 - 3;EL thig 5:35. 47
1)1 21 F12  (0.80) 44,05 1:32.68  1:32.68
[ R A e Y 2  (+0.58) 42.95 1:31.76  3:04.44
o =F 1 (+0.21) 34.62  1:17.30  4:21.74
£F TE 1 (+0.64) 34.96  1:13.73  5:35.47
7 1/1 Br - F#HE & 5:42.74
FH EE F2 (0.82) 47.41  1:38.56  1:38.56
aHF P 2  (+0.63) 38.18  1:21.93  3:00.49
Kfi ¥4&E i1 (+0.44) 33.92  1:15.80  4:16.29
BIEER 2 (+0.20) 39.50  1:26.45  5:42.74
8 1/8 #-EK h 5:44.69
=yl 2 12 (0.61) 33.68  1:09.03  1:09.03
AR £k 2  (+0.28) 51.32  1:48.09  2:57.12
T &K 12 (+0.62) 37.44  1:22.21  4:19.33
EH BF F2  (+0.65) 40.20  1:25.36  5:44.69
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